SCHOOL OF THE NATIONS
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BOOKLIST

GRADE 6
2025 - 2026
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North Cummingsburg
Georgetown

226 5781 2254211
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FROM GRADE 5
Mathematics

Developing Mathematical Minds at Upper Primary Level

Volume 1

Language

lllustrated First Aid in English
Understanding English Grammar
Pocket Oxford English Dictionary
Mastering Vocabulary

Social Studies

Guyana, Our Country, Our Home
Guyana - Atlas

Social Studies Made Easy

Science
Science Made Easy (Grades 3 - 6)

GRADE 6

Mathematics
Graded Mathematics for Primary Schools Book 6

Language
Reinforcement and Evaluation Exercises

A Process of Testing Language Arts Book 5

Practising Comprehension — Level 5

$2800

$2500
$2000
$2500
$1600

$3300
$3000
$3200

$2600

$3200

$1700
$1700

$1500


mailto:info@nations.gy
http://www.nations.gy/

Breezes of Confirmation
Science
On Health and Well- Being

Consolidated Past Papers
English, Math, Science, Social Studies

Art

Drawing Book

Music
Let Us Sing
(New students ONLY)

Total Cost $45,300

$1200

$1200

$9600

$ 500

$1200

Art Supplies (Term 1)

Arylic paint pack

Paint brushes and palette

Colour pencils

3 medium canvas

Sketch pad for painting

Small jars of Crayola paint

3 framed canvases, or pack of 5, (small, medium, large)
Additional materials will be requested each term.

Supplies

10 hard cover exercise books
Pencils

Soft eraser

Coloured pencils or crayons
Scissors

Geometry Set



