SCHOOL OF THE NATIONS



BOOKLIST GRADE 6 2025 - 2026

41 New Market Street North Cummingsburg Georgetown 226 5781 225 4211 info@nations.gy www.nations.gy

FROM GRADE 5

Mathematics

Developing Mathematical Minds at Upper Primary Level Volume 1 \$2800

Language

Illustrated First Aid in English Understanding English Grammar Pocket Oxford English Dictionary Mastering Vocabulary	\$2500 \$2000 \$2500 \$1600
Social Studies Guyana, Our Country, Our Home Guyana – Atlas Social Studies Made Easy	\$3300 \$3000 \$3200
Science Science Made Easy (Grades 3 – 6)	\$2600
GRADE 6 Mathematics Graded Mathematics for Primary Schools Book 6	\$3200
Language Reinforcement and Evaluation Exercises	\$1700
A Process of Testing Language Arts Book 5	\$1700
Practising Comprehension – Level 5	\$1500

Breezes of Confirmation	\$1200	Art Supplies (Term 1)
Science		Arylic paint pack Paint brushes and palette Colour pencils
On Health and Well- Being	\$1200	3 medium canvas Sketch pad for painting
Consolidated Past Papers English, Math, Science, Social Studies	\$9600	Small jars of Crayola paint 3 framed canvases, or pack of 5, (small, medium, large) Additional materials will be requested each term.
Art Drawing Book	\$ 500	Supplies 10 hard cover exercise books
Music Let Us Sing (New students ONLY)	\$1200	Pencils Soft eraser Coloured pencils or crayons Scissors Geometry Set

Total Cost \$45,300